Limietwedstrijd Lange Baan Eindhoven
Eindhoven, 17-2-2019

Programmanr. 20
17-2-2019 - 14:35

Heren, 200m rugslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

Serie 1 van 2

3 Cas Polman
4 Dion Potters
5 Stan Kepers

Serie 2 van 2

Yann Taillieu
Luka Geraerds
Alan Smeets
Bram Verkuijlen
Raf Hendriks
Tjeerd van Stein
Jon de Wit
Sem Lazaroms
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Mees Peters

Robbe Van de Walle

De Ward
Hieronymus
Hellas-Glana

Swimming Team Aalter
Hellas-Glana
Zwemsport Parkstad 1
Psv

Hellas-Glana

LinK

De Ward

Hieronymus

Swimming Team Aalter
De Ward

3:19.61
2:46.13
2:53.90

2:40.58
2:25.81
2:22.47
2:20.30
2:11.76
2:19.72
2:21.43
2:23.22
2:35.02
2:42.67

200202835
200601981
200501063

STA/11012/04
200502077
198402089
200401381
200100879
200101439
200401969
200402921
STA/11011/04
200501895

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Regio Zuid
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